
THURSDAY, JANUARY 6 SATURDAY, JANUARY 8 SUNDAY, JANUARY 9 MONDAY, JANUARY 10 TUESDAY, JANUARY 11
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
National Bus Traffic Association 
Meeting
4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 
Women in Buses Council at House 
of Shine 
Sponsored by Motor Coach  
Industries

  
6:30 a.m. 
Coach Move In
8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Exhibitor Move In
Registration Open
Sightseeing Tour Ticket Pick Up
ABA Foundation Silent Auction  
Bidding Open
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
National Bus Traffic Association 
Meeting
10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
Airport Shuttles
1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Women in Buses Council Meeting 
Sponsored by Motor Coach  
Industries
2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Service Centers Open
4:00 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 
STAR Delegate Q&A Session
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
ABA Board of Directors Executive 
Committee Meeting 
6:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. 
STAR Happy Hour

7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. 
Sightseeing Tour Ticket Pick Up 
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Registration Open
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
ABA Foundation Silent Auction  
Bidding Open
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Service Centers Open
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
NAMO Board Meeting
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
School Bus Council Meeting 
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
ABA Board of Directors Meeting 
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
Sightseeing Tours 
Sponsored by Grapveine CVB
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Airport Shuttles
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
Hispanic Motorcoach Council  
Meeting
1:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Education Breakout Sessions
1:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Networking Floor Reception
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
ABA’s Association Roundtable
3:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m. 
STAR Delegate Q&A Session
4:00 p.m. 
ABA Foundation Live Auction
5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 
Operator Reception
7:00 p.m. 
Experience Grapevine on Your 
Own
7:00 p.m. 
ABA Board of Directors Dinner 
Sponsored by Motor Coach  
Industries

7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Registration Open
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
ABA Foundation Silent Auction  
Bidding Open
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Service Centers Open
7:45 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. 
Operator Breakfast 
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Bus Maintenance & Repair Council  
Off-site Meetings 
Sponsored by ABC Companies
9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Busworld North America Summit
9:00 a.m. - 5:33 p.m. 
DMO/Receptive/Charter  
Appointment Sessions
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Networking Floor Open
9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Education Breakout Sessions
11:00 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. 
STAR Delegate Q&A Session
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 
Lunch Break
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Bus Industry Safety Council  
Orientation/Floor Tour 
Sponsored by ABC Companies
5:33 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Sponsor Spotlight
7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
”Put Me In Coach” All-Delegate 
Evening Event 
Sponsored by Grapevine CVB and 
Team Texas

7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Registration Open
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
ABA Foundation Silent Auction  
Bidding Open
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Marketplace Service Centers Open
7:45 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. 
Operator Breakfast
9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Busworld North America Summit 
9:00 a.m. - 5:33 p.m. 
Lodging/Attraction/Associate/ 
Allied Association Group 1  
Appointment Sessions
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Networking Floor Open
9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Bus Industry Safety Council  
Meetings 
Sponsored by ABC Companies
9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Bus Maintenance & Repair Council 
Meetings 
Sponsored by ABC Companies
9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Education Breakout Sessions
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 
Lunch Break
5:33 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Sponsor Spotlight
7:00 p.m. 
Dine Around Grapevine
9:00 p.m. - 12:00 a.m. 
ABA Foundation Afterglow 
Benefits ABA Foundation  
Scholarship Program

7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
ABA Foundation Silent Auction  
Bidding Open
7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Service Centers Open
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Registration Open
7:45 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. 
Operator Breakfast
9:00 a.m. - 5:33 p.m. 
Lodging/Attraction/Associate/ 
Allied Association Group 2 
Appointment Sessions
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Networking Floor Open
9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
Education Breakout Sessions
9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Bus Industry Safety Council  
Meetings 
Sponsored by ABC Companies
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 
Lunch Break
5:33 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Sponsor Spotlight
6:00 p.m. 
Networking Floor Exhibitor  
Move Out
7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
All-Delegate Evening Event 
Sponsored by Detroit

FRIDAY, JANUARY 7

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

 WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8 
Early-Bird Rate Ends 
 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 23 
Research Databases Open

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 30 
Appointment Requests Open

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 8
Appointment Requests Due

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 12 
Marketplace Housing Bureau Closes

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 17 
Appointment Schedules Available 
Manual Scheduling Opens
Marketplace App Launch

PRE-MARKETPLACE


